
 29/01/26 

Exhall Grange Specialist School 
 

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES  
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2026/2027 (including Training Days) 
 

2026   
Friday 17th July 2026  Summer Term Ends for pupils  

Monday  20th July 2026  Teacher Training Day 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 
 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 Teacher Training Day   

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Teacher Training Day   

Thursday 3rd September 2026 Autumn Term begins for Primary, Year 7 and Post 16 

Friday 4th September 2026 Whole School Returns 

Friday 23rd October 2026 School Ends for Autumn Term 1 
   

AUTUMN HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday  2nd November 2026 School Returns 

Monday  30th November 2026 Teacher Training Day   

Friday 18th December 2026 School Ends for Autumn Term 2 (School closes at 
1.00pm) 

   

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

2027   

Monday 4th January 2027 Teacher Training Day   

Tuesday  5th January 2027 Spring Term Begins 

Friday 12th February 2027 School Ends for Spring Term 1 
   

SPRING HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday            22nd February 2027 School Returns  

Wednesday  24th March 2027 School Ends for Spring Term 2 (School closes at 
1.00pm) 

Thursday  25th March 2027 Teacher Training Day   
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday  12th April 2027 Summer Term Begins 

Monday 3rd May 2027 MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – School Closed 

Friday 28th May 2027 School Ends for Summer Term 1 
   

SUMMER HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 7th June 2027 School Returns 
Wednesday 21st July 2027 School Ends for Summer Term 2 (School closes at 

1.00pm) 
   

   

   

 


